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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owyrieer 15 Type:

Cremer 1D

Vehicle Details

i le Mo

Vehicle 1o be Exported:
intended Deregistration Date:
it e Makoa:

Vehiche Madel:

Pilmary Colour:
Manudacturing Year:

Engine Ma.:

Chassis No:

Maximum Pewer Outpul:
Open Market Value:
Ciriginal Registration Duate
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligitsility:

PARF Ellgibility Expiry Date:
PARF Habate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date

COE Category:

COFE Pericd(Yearsi:

PP Palct:

LOE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount

Compiarmy
1196N

GBI3152Z

Mo

14 Moy 2019

HIS5AN

YIS0 PANEL VAN 50R 2.5
SAT

White

2018

YO250427%38
JNIMCIEZATO030HTS
§26,390,00

14 Mar 2019

14 Mar 2019

1]

$1.32000

Mo

$0.00

13 Mar 2029

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10

£24548.00

$24.14200
$24,122.00

The information cantained herein ks correct as 3l 14 May 2019

lofl

OK

hutps: (vl i gov si/advri/action/engquireRebateBy PublicBelore

14-May-19. 4 06 P
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515/2018 Claim Portal

<« Service Request Details

Claim

SYMOINHT

Reference

None #* ? g"mn
Loss Date T I ona.m
8 May 2019

Report Date

15 May 2019 8:37:42 AM €.V

Request Date
15 May 2019

Due Date
23 May 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident VYehicle Registration &
GRJ3152Z

hitps:/ivp smanclaims . axa. com. sg'clam-portalhimlindexvendor-sarvice-requests hmi@/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=116031

12



5/15/2018 Claim Partal

LMK LT MSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP] = felem

(RALYITE S

MIS5AN

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

KHOO SOH SIM MOLLY
BLK 887 TAMPINES STREET 81, #11-1008, S(520887), 520887, Singapore

LEONGDANIEL61@YAHOO.COM

Claim Handler
WANG Peter

peterwang@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messapes Invaices History Documents Asgsessment Metrics MNates

hitps-//vp smartclaims. axa.com sg/clalm-portal/htmi/index-vendor-service-requests himi#service-requests?serviceRequesiNumber=116031

22



Catherine Chuna (LKK Auto)

From: Susan Low <liusbro@ymail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 14 May, 2019 4:05 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject: Request for 3rd party claims survey GBJ3152Z Claims against SIN4410G
Attachments: GBJ3152Z Search.pdf; GBJ3152Z190508.pdf

Categories: Shailendra

Accident on 08/05/2019 Along Carpark Of B87 Tampines Street 81

Involving GB13152Z and SIN4410G

We refer to the above accident and 3rd party claims.

We hereby write to request of 3rd party claims pre-repair inspection for our client's vehicle.

Please let us have your single joint expert motor surveyors list (SJE) to conduct a pre-repair survey of
the damage to our cllent's vehicle jointly with our client/our motor workshop at No. 1 Kaki Bukit
Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 as soon as possible,

Kindly arrange.
Thank you.
Best Regard!

Susan Low

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop
No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01

AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Tel: 6741 1730

Fax; 6744 5746

Date of Survey:-

Name of Authorise Surveyor;-

Surveyor Emall:

Remark :-




Catherine Chuns (LKK Auto)

From: Susan Low <liusbro@ymail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 15 May, 2019 8:48 AM

To: KUMAR Shailendra

Subject: Re: YOUR REF : GBI31527 QUR REF: SSMO1INHTMC/PWX

We did like to chose as follow

Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
Kindly arrange

Thank.

Best Regards,

Susan Low

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop
No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01

AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Tel; 67411730 Fax: 67445746

On Wednesday, 15 May 2019, 8:40:52 am SGT, KUMAR Shailendra <shailendra kumar @ axa.com.sg> wrote:
Dear Sir, Without Prejudice

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer’s vehicle jointly with your
client'your motor workshop. We propose to use ane of the motor surveyors named in the attached list below to
conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a Single Joint Expert

List of our motor surveyors.-

1. Mohd Fadhilah Bin Osman/ Chris Ang [LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
2. Stan See Chee Seng (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)

3. T Thiyagarajan (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Lid)

4. Ricky Teng/ Elgene Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Lid)

5. Michael Chong/ Elson Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)

6. Simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Aute Consultants Pte Lid)

7. Ma Chin Fook/ Adrian Ling/ Chua Weijie (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid)
B. Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid)
8. Philip Phoong! Victor Seng (A-Pac Adjuster & Surveyors Pte Ltd)

10. AXA In house surveyors




Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these molor surveyors
as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyars. We will bear the cost of the pre-
repair survey carried out by the single joint expert. Meanwhile, please furnish us with estimate quotation in order for
our surveyor to complete the pre repair survey.

If there be any injury claims by your client, please combine it in one Letter of Demand in light of one cause of
action, save as to costs and expenses.

Best Regards

Shailendra

From: Susan Low [mailto:liusbro@ymail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, May 14, 2019 4.05 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor survey@axa.com.sg>
Subject: Request for 3rd party claims survey GBJ3152Z Claims against SIN4410G

Accident on 0B/05/2018 Along Carpark Of 887 Tampines Street 81

Involving GBJ3152Z and SJUN4410G

We refer to the above accident and 3rd party claims

We hereby write to request of 3rd party claims pre-repair inspection for our client's vehicle

Please let us have your single joint expert motor surveyors list (SJE) to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to
our client's vehicle jointly with our client/our motor workshop at No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki
Bukit Singapore 417883 as soon as possible.

Kindly arrange.

Thank you



Best Regard!

Susan Low

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop
MNo. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue B #01-01

AutoBay @ kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Tel: 8741 1730

Fax: 6744 5746

Date of Survey.-

Name of Authorise Surveyor:-

Surveyor Email:

Remark :-

-—-Disclaimer—-

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not
the intended recipient, you should not read. use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please nolity the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represant those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any
other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



_EH 72019 Claim Portal

<« Pls proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type
© Question

Message

hitps:/ivp, smartclaims. axa.com. sglclaim-portalhtmiindex-vendor-sarvice-requests himi#/service-requests/view-massage/?serviceRequestiNumbe. . 111
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 16/5/2019
Survey Details:

Date of loss 8-May-19

Date of appointment 15-May-19

Date of survey 15-May-19

Location of survey LILF'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehlcle number GBAJ 31522

Make and Model MNISSAN NV3S0 PANEL VAN 5DR 2.5 SAT

Date of regjstration 14-Mar-13

Parf Rebate

Market Value 5 66,000.00

Parf Rebate L 24,142.00

Nett Loss 5 41,858.00

Repair details:
[initial Estimate |5 6,706.30 |
Pro Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 1,867.35

Check items [estimate) 5 -

Labour 5 1,190.00

Total S 3,057.35

Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 -

[Number of days for repair | 4 DAYS |
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Remarks:

B0OLA 24 -INSURED COMING QUT FROM CAR PARK

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 3,057.35
Loss of use 5 480.00 |SBO x 6 days
LTA search fers 5 2.00
Proposed Total TBA

5 3,539.35



Qur Rek; GBJ31527 160608 Date: 211052018

Your Ref:

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid /
8 Shenton Way #27-01 !
AXA Tawer /

Singapors 066811

Attn: Motor Claims Department
Dear Sir / Madam

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ALONG . Carpark Of 887 Tampines Strest 1 e
INVOLVING . GRI1527 AND . SIN&A10G ON . DBOs2M8

We/l, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd (Nric / ROC No- 199001196N |, the registered owners of mfvehicle - GRII1SIZ
at all material times of the above accident. Our/my vehicle was surveved by "__ANA " authorized appraiser and we/|
based our/my claims on his recommendation for 5§ 3.057-35 being the repalr for _ 04 Days (Strictly on a Withaut
Prejudice Basis).

We/l have ascertained that you were the Insurers of the driver of m/venicle . _SJIN4410G  when the tame was involied
In the aforesaid aceldent with eur/my m/vehicle - GBJ31527 .

We/| whereby vou are the irsurers af m/vehicls SIN4410G and the driver / owner was caused solely by the
negligence of your insured and as & result there of our / my m/vehicle - GEBINSIE  has suffered loss and damage ac
follows

(@) Costof repairs 55 3.057-35
(b) LOU for pre-repair notice 02 days @ 5$.80-00 [2488 ccf 160-00
lc) LOU Feefor 04  days @55 S5 80-00 [2488 cc| 32000
d) GIA /LTA search fee 2-00
(el

Total Amount S5 3,538-35

We/l enclose herewith coples of the supporting docurments for vehicle no. GRJ315227 as follows:-
1y Mator Accident Report,
(il Repair invoices and documents;

Kindly look inta the matter and let us/me hear fram you on the settlement of our { my claims as soon as possible.

Please remit us/me yeur settlement sum in favor of M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop. Forward the chegue to
Mao. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue & #01-01 AutoBay @ Kakl Bukit Singapore 417883

Thank you.
Yours faithfully,

| N—

The awner of m/vehicle GRII152Z
Meszers Galdbell Leasing Pte Ltd

€ Liv's Bro Auto Engrg W




S1UBIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBHINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : 1065) 62563561 FAX : (063) 02564315

11 JUNE 2019

KHOO SOH SIM MOLLY

BLK 887 TAMPINES STREET 81
#11-1008

SINGAPORE 520887

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19008614/Uja3
YOURREF  :SIN 4410G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIN 4410G AND GBJ 3152Z ALONG BLK 887 TAMPINES ST 81
CARPARK ON 08.05.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss
adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with
the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP
acting on behalf of the owner of GBJ 31527 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
hit Third Party vehicle whilst coming out from a car park. As such, liability is down against
us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter, Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.
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Z1 UBLAVE 1, #801-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

KHOO SOH SIM MOLLY BLK 887 TAMPINES STREET 81, #11-1008, S(520887),
520887Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit
the following to joyirene@Ilkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document
may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

5 & & & & @

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability
with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any
compromise or settlement without AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email
us at joyirene@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

YoursSincerely,
'

éf Iren
castﬁ;ndfer

DID: 6841 2409
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA insurance Singapore Fre Lid [AXA)



Authorization To Act

Attn: Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Sing]a re Pile Lid
8 Shenton Way #2 —gf

AXA Tower

Singapore 068611

|/ We, Messers Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd (“the third party claimant”) of No. 18 Tuas Avenue
10 Singapore 639142 (address), owner of GBJ31527Z (vehicle no.) hereby authorize

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop (“the workshop”) to act for me / us with respect

toe my / our claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use (“claim”) for my / our
vehicle no. GBJ31527  that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred an

08/05/2018 (date) along _ Carpark Of 887 Tampines Street 81 {location)
involving SJN4410G  (“the accident”).

| / We further authorize the workshop to settle my / our above mentioned claim in a manner
that they deemn fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to
settlement of my / our claim with payment cheque / s being made in favour of the workshop.

| / We further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my / our behalf
Is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver / owner
/ insurers of the other vehicle / s is concerned.

Dated this 2%% day of ?}u\: (month) 20 \S_(year)
3" Party Claimant: Warkshop:

r
ol

.
U

Signature; = Signature:

Name Goldbell Leasing Pte Ltd Nama: ju's Brother Auto Engrg Warksha
Address: No. 18 Tuas Avenue 10 Address: 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01
AutoBa Kaki Bukit
Singapore 639142 Singapore 417883

Nric/ROC No: 199001196N ROB No: 53291793)




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

e s —_— - e e

'_wmm N N _,_S_'LH._ _1“_3 (fnud wirh]
GBJ 31522 (Pven)  Moos NISSAN NV350
Date of Acident) Time 08/05/2019 o
| Bisysdsl B4 1kriiule 5 %*101:-}':' - ___II
e e —_— ———
T .~ 480.00 Euanms 80 pe ow
R il (T Wiyl 5 o gy ml 5 e Oy
I'L':IE.‘:” C > E.-m o
T bt ]
|' s =
| #inal Settlerment Sum 5 353935
Payee Name - LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP
Is Thitd Party Werkihoo GIA nuhmud‘ [ 1 YE§ (=l WNO (Rl ovdente Deiow]
Al For Non GIA Registered Warkshop: Apred labity __ag 1 L I
i) Foo G Registered Workuhop, BOLA Apple phle vey! My BDLA Sramanic NG
BOILA Laabsibiby: I Adsessed Labill 1] I
Asnrvaen | iy vo due fibieo ceehy Jor clare rosapes gned for roeen sehere SN A o N T
Paniane s
NOTE:

1 PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT,

2. THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE RASIS AND SHOULD WOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY DN AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTEEASDR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

1 ANA HESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Cinly applicable 10 rental claim - ANl document are (0 b2 subimifted with this settiement confimanan | in (e seent (el
agreement / invoicas are nat received within 7 days of thes signed confirmatien, we will sutomancaily rever 10 jos of use diom
per the NIMA rates

Wl conlirmed that this ix & lull and flinal settlemant that we and o our clent HeveMadMe ageinel you TAXA and hel
podicyholoer fauthovibed di e Aortleased) for sy and dll lewes [ pact/presentTutuoe] arising from (his sccident

W conlmmad that we have the Juthpnty al el Chent 1o a0 Tor and an thes behall b iy srcadeat

Sgnature ol workshop re tative | Workshop stdmp sgnature of Witnews orkshop stamp [if apolicab
Narme of Repiousilalive Matie ol Wilness  Low Skew Yian - 515431348

Brother Auto Engineering Woarkshop: Block 5 Pine Close #05-135
el No. 53201793 ] Singapore 391005

LKK) ) cr
Spratire ol REATT tpwfpar represertatve

Narme of AXA" L ifjivevin (lepresenilative
Date ‘ Mlﬁ

LA ki i D g 08 40 aviega ¥ hll TR T T AN
A Shemtan Way 22400 AXA Towsse SHnapons GoEELL
ALA Cintnmer Centm o0f 21007

Teinphomr oL5 L0 2E4E - apa sarm 4y



N 4 Kakd Bukds Averue 6 #os-or Auio Bay ap Kaki Bulit Singrapore 41788)

ﬁl.ll"\ HIFTIE R AU T0 ENGINEENING Wilthsnor lvoice/Ref No: GBnsafigosol

o RO Mo spagizonl - Tol: épg) 000 7 738 Fas O 546. Email lusbrogymail cam ) Final Bill -
(Customer | L ] -
Name: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid - o Date: 0599
Address Mnlnl C lr‘l:ma Ill.‘rmrtml.nt - Vehicle No:  GBlyisaZ
8 Shenton ".-'hm Bag-m _ Model/Make: Nissan NVyg0
-"'Lhr". Im.w Stingapore o688 Panel Van 5 DR 25
Hidiis Original Revised
N Descriptions OF Pars Qustation Cuatation
g Fstimation Covst O Repaly
i Rear Lh Shding oo $ 125570 [N | $ L2550
3 Wheel Hub -Cab § 250 [N | s iBg e
| Bumper ¥ OQ03a0 IN | 8 Hoogo
4 Fender Si7g9360 [N | s -
5 Fender Gamnish $ so460 N |5 -
Total $ 1,041.50
Parts Less ol | 5 204.05
Total Paris After Less in% $ LB37.35
6 |Rear Lh Bumper Clips 1 set 5 4800 s8] s jo00
Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etes 5 Boo.oo $  500.00
F'a putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affectecd ard £ goo.oo $ Boo.oo
To apply Rust Proofing , reseal tuil coating treatment on accident area $ Sooo §  Jqo.on
o remove, replace and transfer Sliding dow panel, fitting and mechanisms 5 Booo § 50000
['I otal Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle ] Ls f,706.30 ]

[Total amount in Parts By Parts Basis for repaired vehicle |

SDLS: Three I'housand Fifty Seven And Cents Fhirty -Five Only

M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Wks
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 04B580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm

Cur Ref No:
Date of Request:

GR-19-076494
14/0572018

LIU'S BROTHER AUTO WORKSHOP
1 Kaki Bukit Ave B #01-01

Auto Bay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Dear SirMadam,

GST Registration No M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Your Relf No:

Onling Purchase

Enguiry Data 141052019

Enquiry By Susan Low Siew Yian

TP Vehicle No SANE410G

Acecident Date 08/052019

DESCRIPTION |AMOUNT (S$)

TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amaunt _Et _‘E
Tatal Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use
Date
[£] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

LMy =14, 3-59 PN
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX 6256 4315

Reg. No 195607198R GST Reg. No 18-9807188-R

Aflliated to Federatlon Internationals Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref CC4/ASM18008814/Uhalg2

ORGSR o owe: vossans | [RRIIR
ATTN:PETER Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SN 4410G Veh. Inspected GBJ 31522
Policy No. GA44319T1 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1NH7 Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 156/05/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model NISSAN NV3E0 (A) c.c 2488
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2019
Chassis No. JN1MC2E26Z0030875 Colour WHITE
Odometer 063 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185R15 DUNLDP 2 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195R15 DUNLOP 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185R15 DUNLDP 8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195R15 DUNLOP 9 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S BODY
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 08/05/2019 Inspection Date 15/05/2019
Survey held at LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-01 AUTOBAY @ KAK] BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days




Jy L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

i i I 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapere 408833
- TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607188R GST Reg No. 19-9607198-R Page No. 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO, GBJ 31527
. - Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | @) )
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR LH SLIDING DOOR (CONSISTENT) (N) BADLY DENTED 125570 1,255.70
1|REAR LH WHEEL HUB-CAB (CONSISTENT) (N) cur 251.30 18530
1|REAR LH BUMPER (CONSISTENT) (N) cuT 993.10 600.50
1|REAR LH FENDER (CONSISTENT) (N) TO REPAIR SEE 1,793 80
LABOUR
1|REAR LH FENDER GARNISH (CONSISTENT) (N) NOT NECESSARY 504 60
LESS 10% DISCOUNT ~ -204 15
4,798.30 1,837 35
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR LH BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) (SN) NECESSARY 48.00 30.00
48.00 30.00
LABOUR
LABOR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT WELD ,STRAIGHTEN B00.00 500.00
& REPLACING PARTS ETCS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR
OF REAR LH FENDER
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING & INCLUDING TOUCH UP 900.00 600,00
PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA
TO APPLY RUST PROOFING ,RESEAL TUFF-COATING 80.00 40.00
TREATMENT ON ACCIDENT AREA.
TO REMOVE,REPLACE AND TRANSFER SLIDING DOOR 80.00 50.00
PANEL FITTING AND MECHANISMS
1,880.00 1,180.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,706.30 3,057.35
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 3,057.35)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19008814/Uha3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appralsar

DISCLAMMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made salely bar the uee snd benefit of the Client named an e fron page of i Report
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